

Associate Membership Application

All information completed on this application is confidential

1. Firm Information			
Firm /Association Name:			
Address:		City:	Postal Code:
Tel:	Email: _		
Contact name:			
Website:			
Year Established:	Head Office _	Branch Office	(please check ($$) one)
2. Describe Business/Organization	Activities		
3. Identify Associate Membership (Category		
I/we hereby apply to ACEC-SK for Associ	ciate Member st	atus under the follow	ving category:
 Category 1 - General may include Material Suppliers and industries 	d Service Provid	ers to the Consulting	Engineering and Geoscience
 Category 2 - Non-Profit may include educational institution deemed to be non-profit organizat Non-profit registration # 	ions	essional and technica	l industry organizations which are
Catagory 2 Honourary			

__ Category 3 - Honourary

- may include individuals who are not practicing consulting engineering or geoscience, but who are deemed by the ACEC-SK Board of Directors to be an asset to the association.

4. Annual Dues

Annual Dues for Associate Membership for the fiscal year ending March 31st of each year are:

Category 1 - General

Annual Base Fee - One non-voting Associate Member Representative \$1000 + \$50 GST = \$1,050.00Additional non-voting Associate Member Representatives \$100 + \$5 GST = \$105.00 each

Category 2 - Non-Profit

Annual Base Fee - One non-voting Associate Member Representative \$500 + \$25 GST = \$525.00 Additional non-voting Associate Member Representative(s) \$100 + \$5 GST = \$105.00 each

Annual Dues may be pro-rated by quarter based on the ACEC-SK calendar year for Associate Members joining mid-year.

Designated Associate Member Non-voting Representative

Name:			
Address:		Cin.	
	Street	City	Postal Code
Tel:		Email:	
		Additional Associate Member Contacts	
Name:			
Address:		au.	
	Street	City	Postal Code
Tel:		Email:	
Name:			
_	Street	City	Postal Code
Tel:		Email:	

5. Rights, privileges and limitations of the Associate Membership shall include:

- opportunity to promote your products/service directly to the consulting engineering/geoscience community through Associate Member organized educational sessions
- opportunity to network with Corporate Member Firms and their representatives
- opportunity to participate on ACEC-SK committees and work groups
- opportunity to join ACEC-SK in its representations to government on key policy issues
- opportunity to attend ACEC-SK seminars and events at preferential rates
- opportunity to attend the Annual General Meeting
- opportunity to advertise in ACEC-SK publications at preferential rates

- listing on the ACEC-SK website search engine as an Associate Member with opportunity to purchase profile ad feature
- ACEC-SK event sponsorship opportunities at preferential rates
- regular communications on association and industry matters
- updates on ACEC-SK activities and notices about potential business opportunities
- associate members may be suspended by ACEC-SK without prior notice where the Board of Directors believes an associate member's activities or intent contravene that of the designation Associate
 Member

6. Voting Rights

- Associate Members may elect, from among the Associate Membership, one (1) non-voting Liaison to the Board of Directors for a term of one year
- The Associate Member Liaison is not eligible to vote

7. Conflict of Interest

In submitting this Application for Associate Membership, I/we confirm that the APPLICANT does not provide consulting engineering or consulting geoscience services to the public and/or are direct competitors of Association of Consulting Engineering Companies - Saskatchewan member firms.

8. Declaration

The undersigned, as the Responsibl	e ACEC-SK Associate Member Represe	ntative, certifies the information
contained in this application is corre	ect and that the individual/organizatio	n represented is in agreement with the
terms listed above.		
Name (please print)	Signature	Date

Email: info@acec-sk.ca

or

Hard copies of this completed form can be mailed to:
Association of Consulting Engineering Companies - SK
418A McDonald Street, Regina, SK S4N 6E1